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T.Punti N.Gare

1 LEMBO MASSIMO SM45 35 34 35 - 33 137 4

2 TOLOI MAURIZIO SM45 30 31 27 - 31 119 4

3 MARAN MAURIZIO GIANPAOLO SM55 32 30 25 - 30 117 4

4 BOIDO MARIA PIA SF45 21 21 - 34 16 92 4

5 BRUDAGLIA IGNAZIO GERARDO SM50 25 27 15 - 22 89 4

6 FABBRI ANSELMO SM45 28 28 24 - - 80 3

7 BALDO STEFANO SM45 - 29 23 - 27 79 4

8 BRIGUGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO SM40 34 33 - - 8 75 3

8 LUCCHI GIUSEPPE SM60 24 26 - - 25 75 3

9 GALBANI ANNAMARIA SF65 - 20 - 33 19 72 3

10 LA GRECA MASSIMO SM40 26 - 18 - 26 70 3

10 NEUTRO GIUSEPPE SM - 35 - - 35 70 2

11 MURRU FRANCESCO    SM35 - - 34 - 34 68 2

12 GATTI ANTONIO SM35 - - - 35 32 67 2

13 ANDREOLI TOMMASO SM35 29 - - - 29 58 2

14 LEONE PASQUALE SM65 20 17 3 - 15 55 4

15 BARUFFA EMILIO SM50 22 15 - - 14 51 3

16 ARENGA MATTEO SM - 25 9 - 17 51 2

17 DE AMICI ENRICO SM50 - 24 - - 21 45 2

18 LIETTI MASSIMO SM50 - - 16 - 24 40 1

19 SCARDICCHIO MICHELE SM70 19 13 - - 3 35 3

20 BARALDI SIMONETTA SF50 - 19 10 - 6 35 3

21 CUTRI' SILVANO SM60 - 22 - - 13 35 2  

22 BALLARINI GIANCLUCA SM45 - 23 11 - - 34 2

23 CASTELLI ALESSANDRO SM40 33 - - - - 33 1

24 GARGATAGLI MASSIMILIANO SM45 - - 33 - - 33 1
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25 MONACIZZO SIMONE SM - 32 - - - 32 1

26 ZUCALI MICHELE SM45 - - 32 - - 32 1

27 PELLIZZARI NICOLA SM50 31 - - - - 31 1

28 ZUCALI STEFANO SM45 - - 31 - - 31 1

29 MUSCATELLO STEFANO SM - - 30 - - 30 1

30 MICCOLI MICHELE SM75 18 11 - - 1 30 3

31 MATTIELLO ROSA SF50 - 18 5 - 7 30 3

32 FRAGNITO LORENZO SM40 - - - - 29 29 1

33 ENRICHETTI MARCO EMILIO SM40 - - 29 - - 29 1

34 GARRANO RAFFAELE SM65 17 10 - - 2 29 3

35 PADOAN DIEGO RAOUL SM45 - - 28 - - 28 1

36 MAPELLI PIERGIORGIO SM65 27 - - - - 27 1

37 PAPPADA' DOMENICO SM45 - - 26 - - 26 1

38 GOBBI PAOLO SM50 - - - - 25 25 1

39 DODDI STEFANO SM55 - - 6 - 18 24 2

40 IMPERATO STEFANIA SF40 23 - - - - 23 1

41 TALLARICO LOREDANA SF45 - - 22 - - 22 1

42 MARIANO RENATO SM75 16 5 - - 1 22 3

43 LA BELLA GIOVANNI SM50 - - 21 - - 21 1

44 IANNONE ANTONIO SALVATORE SM40 - - - - 20 20 1

45 SAMBO PATRIZIO SM40 - - 20 - - 20 1

46 MOTTA GIUSEPPE SM40 - - 19 - - 19 1

47 PACE ANTONIO SM50 - - 17 - - 17 1

48 FORNAROLI GIUSEPPE SM45 - 12 - - 5 17 2

49 PELLEGRINI NICOLA SM70 - 16 - - - 16 1

50 BRESCIANI VALERIO SM50 - 14 1 - - 15 2

51 LUCCHI ROBERTO SM40 - - 14 - - 14 1

52 SERVITENCO NATALIA SF35 - - 13 - - 14 1

53 GAMBARELLI LILIANA SF50 - - - - 12 12 1

54 DI GIACOMO DONATELLO SM50 - - 12 - - 12 1

55 ARIOLI MARIA   SF50 - - - - 11 11 1

56 DONZELLA GIUSEPPE SM45 - - 11 - - 11 1

57 DI LIBERTO NATALE SM65 - - - - 10 10 1

58 CARIATI SERGIO SM50 - 9 1 - - 10 2

59 NOVA GIAMBASILIO SM65 - - - - 9 9 1

60 CIZMESIYA ANGELIKA SF60 - 8 - - 1 9 2

61 PIOMBINI ANDREA SM45 - - 8 - - 8 1

62 TRESOLDI EGIDIO SM50 - 7 - - 1 8 2

63 DI MARZO VINCENZO SM45 - - 7 - - 7 1



64 CANNONE FRANCESCO    SM70 - 6 - - - 6 1

65 CARDAMONE ROSALBINO SM75 - 4 1 - - 5 2

66 ARIOLI SILVANO SM65 - - - - 4 4 1

67 GHISLETTI MAURIZIO SM70 - - 4 - 4 1

68 FRABONI ANGELA SF50 - - 2 - - 2 1

69 SABBIONI DAVIDE SM45 - - - - 1 1 1

70 ROSINA PATRIZIA SF50 - - 1 - - 1 1

71 RANZA FABIO SM60 - - 1 - - 1 1
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1 SERVITENCO NATALIA SF35 - - 14 - - 1 14
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1 IMPERATO STEFANIA SF40 23 - - - - 1 23

SF45
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1 BOIDO MARIA PIA SF45 21 21 - 34 16 4 96

2 TALLARICO LOREDANA SF45 - - 22 1 22

SF50
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1 BARALDI SIMONETTA SF50 - 19 10 - 6 3 38

2 MATTIELLO ROSA SF50 - 18 5 - 7 3 30

3 GAMBARELLI LILIANA SF50 - - - - 12 1 12

4 ARIOLI MARIA SF50 - - - - 11 1 11

5 FRABONI ANGELA SF50 - - 2 - 2 2 4

5 ROSINA PATRIZIA SF50 - - 1 - - 1 1

SF60
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1 CIZMESIYA ANGELIKA SF60 - 8 - - 1 2 9

SF65
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1 GALBANI ANNAMARIA SF65 - 20 - 33 19 3 72
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1 NEUTRO GIUSEPPE SM - 35 - - 35 2 70

2 ARENGA MATTEO SM - 25 9 - 17 3 51

3 MONACIZZO SIMONE SM - 32 - - - 1 32

4 MUSCATELLO STEFANO SM - - 30 - - 1 30

SM35
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1 MURRU FRANECSCO SM35 - - 34 - 34 2 68

2 GATTI ANTONIO SM35 - - - 35 32 2 67

3 ANDREOLI TOMMASO SM35 29 - - 29 2 58

SM40
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1 BRIGUGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLOSM40 34 33 - - 8 3 75

2 LA GRECA MASSIMO SM40 26 - 18 - 26 3 70

3 CASTELLI ALESSANDRO SM40 33 - - - - 1 33

4 FRAGNITO LORENZO SM40 - - - - 29 1 29

4 ENRICHETTI MARCO EMILIO SM40 - - 29 - - 1 29

5 SAMBO PATRIZIO SM40 - - 20 - - 1 20

5 IANNONE ANTONIO SALVATORESM40 - - - - 20 1 20

6 MOTTA GIUSEPPE SM40 - - 19 - - 1 19

7 LUCCHI ROBERTO SM40 - - 14 - - 1 14

SM45
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1 LEMBO MASSIMO SM45 35 34 35 - 33 4 137

2 TOLOI MAURIZIO SM45 30 31 27 - 31 4 119

3 FABBRI ANSELMO SM45 28 28 24 - - 3 80

4 BALDO SIMONE SM45 - 29 23 - 27 3 79

5 BALLARINI GIANCLUCA SM45 - 23 11 - - 2 34

6 GARGATAGLI MASSIMILIANO SM45 - - 33 - - 1 33

7 ZUCALI MICHELE SM45 - - 32 - - 1 32

8 ZUCALI STEFANO SM45 - - 31 - - 1 31

9 PADOAN DIEGO RAOUL SM45 - - 28 - - 1 28

10 PAPPADA' DOMENICO SM45 - - 26 - - 1 26

11 FORNAROLI GIUSEPPE SM45 - 12 - - 5 2 17

12 DONZELLA GIUSEPPE SM45 - - 11 - - 1 11

13 PIOMBINI ANDREA SM45 - - 8 - - 1 8

13 DI MARZO VINCENZO SM45 - - 7 - 1 2 8

SM50
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1 BRUDAGLIA IGNAZIO GERARDOSM50 25 27 15 - 22 4 89

2 BARUFFA EMILIO SM50 22 15 - - 14 3 51

3 DE AMICI ENRICO SM50 - 24 - - 21 2 45

4 LIETTI MASSIMO SM50 - - 16 - 24 2 40

5 PELLIZZARI NICOLA SM50 31 - - - - 1 31

6 GOBBI PAOLO SM50 - - - - 25 1 25

7 LA BELLA GIOVANNI SM50 - - 21 - - 1 21

8 PACE ANTONIO SM50 - - 17 - - 1 17

9 BRESCIANI VALERIO SM50 - 14 1 - - 2 15

10 DI GIACOMO DONATELLO SM50 - - 12 - - 1 12

11 CARIATI SERGIO SM50 - 9 1 - - 2 10

12 TRESOLDI EGIDIO SM50 - 7 - - 1 2 8

SM55
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1 MARAN MAURIZIO GIANPAOLOSM55 32 30 25 - 30 4 117

2 DODDI STEFANO SM55 - - 6 - 18 2 24

SM60
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1 LUCCHI GIUSEPPE SM60 24 26 - - 25 3 75

2 CUTRI' SILVANO SM60 - 22 - - 13 2 35

3 RANZA FABIO SM60 - - 1 - - 1 1
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1 LEONE PASQUALE SM65 20 17 3 - 15 4 55

2 GARRANO RAFFAELE SM65 17 10 - - 2 3 29

3 MAPELLI PIERGIORGIO SM65 27 - - - - 1 27

4 DI LIBERTO NATALE SM65 - - - - 10 1 10

5 NOVA GIAMBASILIO SM65 - - - - 9 1 9

6 ARIOLI SILVANO SM65 - - - - 4 1 4

SM70
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1 SCARDICCHIO MICHELE SM70 19 13 - - 3 3 35

2 PELLEGRINI NICOLA SM70 - 16 - - - 1 16

3 CANNONE FRANCESCO    SM70 - 6 - - - 1 6

4 GHISLETTI MAURIZIO SM70 - - 4 - - 1 4

SM75
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1 MICCOLI MICHELE SM70 18 11 - - 1 3 30

2 MARIANO RENATO SM75 16 5 - - 1 3 22

3 CARDAMONE ROSALBINO SM75 - 4 1 - - 2 5
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PROVA 1 MARTINENGO 28/01/2018

Cognome Nome Cat Tempo Tempo ricalcolato Punti

LEMBO MASSIMO SM45 0:22:27 00:22:27 35

BRIGUGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO SM40 0:22:52 00:22:52 34

CASTELLI ALESSANDRO SM40 0:22:57 00:22:57 33

MARAN MAURIZIO GIANPAOLO SM55 0:24:36 00:24:36 32

PELLIZZARI NICOLA SM50 0:24:40 00:24:40 31

TOLOI MAURIZIO SM45 0:25:25 00:25:25 30

ANDREOLI TOMMASO SM35 0:25:35 00:25:35 29

FABBRI ANSELMO SM45 0:26:01 00:26:01 28

MAPELLI PIERGIORGIO SM65 0:17:17 00:26:32 27

LA GRECA MASSIMO SM40 0:26:46 00:26:46 26

BRUDAGLIA IGNAZIO GERARDO SM50 0:27:40 00:27:40 25

LUCCHI GIUSEPPE SM60 0:18:23 00:28:13 24

IMPERATO STEFANIA SF40 0:18:33 0:28:28 23

BARUFFA EMILIO SM50 0:28:39 00:28:39 22

BOIDO MARIA PIA SF45 0:18:43 00:28:44 21

LEONE PASQUALE SM65 0:19:44 00:30:17 20

SCARDICCHIO MICHELE SM70-O 0:22:18 00:34:14 19

MICCOLI MICHELE SM70-O 0:23:14 00:35:39 18

GARRANO RAFFAELE SM65 0:23:22 00:35:52 17

MARIANO RENATO SM70-O 0:25:18 00:38:50 16

PROVA 2 Trofeo Sempione 11/03/2018

Cognome Nome Cat Tempo Punti

NEUTRO GIUSEPPE SM 00:35:41 35

LEMBO MASSIMO SM45 00:38:44 34

BRIGUGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO SM40 00:39:00 33

MONACIZZO SOMONE SM 00:39:53 32

TOLOI MAURIZIO SM45 00:42:38 31

MARAN MAURIZIO SM55 00:43:06 30

BALDO STEFANO SM45 00:44:01 29

FABBRI ANSELMO SM45 00:44:45 28

BRUDAGLIA IGNAZIO GERARDO SM50 00:47:15 27

LUCCHI GIUSEPPE SM60 00:47:23 26



ARENGA MATTEO SM 00:47:47 25

DE AMICI ENRICO SM50 00:49:34 24

BALLARINI GIANCLUCA SM45 00:49:59 23

CUTRI' SILVANO SM60 00:49:59 22

BOIDO MARIA PIA SF45 00:50:10 21

GALBANI ANNAMARIA SF65-O 00:50:16 20

BARALDI SIMONETTA SF50 00:50:16 19

MATTIELLO ROSA SF50 00:51:33 18

LEONE PASQUALE SM65 00:52:06 17

PELLEGRINI NICOLA SM70 00:53:30 16

BARUFFA EMILIO SM50 00:54:19 15

BRESCIANI VALERIO SM50 00:57:19 14

SCARDICCHIO MICHELE SM70 00:58:27 13

FORNAROLI GIUSEPPE SM45 00:59:06 12

MICCOLI MICHELE SM75-O 01:01:20 11

GARRANO RAFFAELE SM65 01:01:47 10

CARIATI SERGIO SM50 01:02:29 9

CIZMESIYA ANGELIKA SF60 01:02:42 8

TRESOLDI EGIDIO SM50 01:04:57 7

CANNONE FRANCESCO   SM70 01:06:30 6

MARIANO RENATO SM75-O 01:09:01 5

CARDAMONE ROSALBINO SM75-O 01:12:01 4

PROVA 3 Stramilano 25/03/2018

Cognome Nome Cat Tempo Punti

LEMBO MASSIMO SM45 01:19:31 35

MURRU FRANCESCO ANTONIO SM35 01:23:03 34

GARGATAGLI MASSIMILIANO SM45 01:25:46 33

ZUCALI MICHELE SM45 01:27:22 32

ZUCALI STEFANO SM45 01:27:22 31

MUSCATELLO STEFANO SM 01:28:34 30

ENRICHETTI MARCO EMILIO SM40 01:28:35 29

PADOAN DIEGO RAOUL SM45 01:30:32 28

TOLOI MAURIZIO SM45 01:31:04 27

PAPPADA' DOMENICO SM45 01:32:38 26

MARAN MAURIZIO SM55 01:32:33 25



FABBRI ANSELMO SM45 01:33:43 24

BALDO STEFANO SM45 01:33:48 23

TALLARICO LOREDANA SF45 01:34:56 22

LA BELLA GIOVANNI SM50 01:36:15 21

SAMBO PATRIZIO SM40 01:36:51 20

MOTTA GIUSEPPE SM40 01:37:30 19

LA GRECA MASSIMO SM40 01:39:06 18

PACE ANTONIO SM50 01:39:24 17

LIETTI MASSIMO SM50 01:39:29 16

BRUDAGLIA IGNAZIO GERARDO SM50 01:41:32 15

LUCCHI ROBERTO SM40 01:41:01 14

SERVITENCO NATALIA SF35 01:43:17 13

DI GIACOMO DONATELLO SM50 01:43:18 12

DONZELLA GIUSEPPE SM45 01:44:15 11

BALLARINI GIANCLUCA SM45 01:45:19 11

BARALDI SIMONETTA SF50 01:45:19 10

ARENGA MATTEO SM 01:45:29 9

PIOMBINI ANDREA SM45 01:45:01 8

DI MARZO VINCENZO SM45 01:47:13 7

DODDI STEFANO SM55 01:48:12 6

MATTIELLO ROSA SF50 01:48:49 5

GHISLETTI MAURIZIO SM70 01:51:07 4

LEONE PASQUALE SM65 01:53:44 3

FRABONI ANGELA SF50 02:00:17 2

BRESCIANI VALERIO SM50 02:03:21 1

ROSINA PATRIZIA SF50 02:10:25 1

RANZA FABIO SM60 02:20:36 1

CARIATI SERGIO SM50 02:22:28 1

CARDAMONE ROSALBINO SM75 02:34:16 1

PROVA 4 Miglio Ambrosiano 14/04/2018

Cognome Nome Cat Tempo Punti

GATTI ANTONIO SM35 00:05:08 35

BOIDO MARIA PIA SF45 00:06:42 34

GALBANI ANNAMARIA SF65 00:06:58 33



PROVA 5 Run Donato 15/04/2018

Cognome Nome Cat Tempo Punti

NEUTRO GIUSEPPE SM 00:34:40 35

MURRU FRANCESCO ANTONIO SM35 00:36:58 34

LEMBO MASSIMO SM45 00:37:14 33

GATTI ANTONIO SM35 00:39:28 32

TOLOI MAURIZIO SM45 00:40:55 31

MARAN MAURIZIO SM55 00:41:17 30

FRAGNITO LORENZO SM40 00:41:25 29

ANDREOLI TOMMASO SM35 00:41:35 28

BALDO STEFANO SM45 00:42:08 27

LA GRECA MASSIMO SM40 00:42:30 26

GOBBI PAOLO SM50 00:44:07 25

LIETTI MASSIMO SM50 00:44:55 24

LUCCHI GIUSEPPE SM60 00:45:36 23

BRUDAGLIA IGNAZIO GERARDO SM50 00:45:49 22

DE AMICI ENRICO SM50 00:46:42 21

IANNONE ANTONIO SALVATORE SM40 00:46:44 20

GALBANI ANNAMARIA SF65 00:47:05 19

DODDI STEFANO SM55 00:47:06 18

ARENGA MATTEO SM 00:49:06 17

BOIDO MARIA PIA SF45 00:49:48 16

LEONE PASQUALE SM65 00:50:14 15

BARUFFA EMILIO SM50 00:50:28 14

CUTRI' SILVANO SM60 00:51:07 13

GAMBARELLI LILIANA SF50 00:51:29 12

ARIOLI MARIA   SF50 00:51:41 11

DI LIBERTO NATALE SM65 00:51:41 10

NOVA GIAMBASILIO SM65 00:52:35 9

BRIGUGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO SM40 00:52:43 8

MATTIELLO ROSA   SF50 00:52:46 7

BARALDI SIMONETTA SF50 00:52:46 6

FORNAROLI GIUSEPPE SM45 00:52:46 5

ARIOLI SILVANO SM65 00:54:03 4

SCARDICCHIO MICHELE SM70 00:55:28 3

GARRANO RAFFAELE SM65 00:58:54 2

CIZMESIYA ANGELIKA SF60 00:59:35 1



TRESOLDI EGIDIO SM50 00:59:48 1

MICCOLI MICHELE SM75 01:01:34 1

MARIANO RENATO SM75 01:02:40 1

SABBIONI DAVIDE SM45 01:03:02 1


